

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 4120/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 2110/2009

NARENDER SINGH & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(for restoration of interim order dated 30.11.2009 and office report)

WITH  
CRLMP. 4121/2015 in Crl.A. No. 2111/2009  
(With appln.(s) for restoration and Office Report)

Date : 23/03/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant K. Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Parmar,Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.  
Applications (CRLMP. 4120/2015 in Criminal Appeal No. 2110/2009 & CRLMP. 4121/2015 in in Criminal Appeal No.2111/2009) for restoration of interim order dated 30.11.2009 are dismissed.  
Let the criminal appeals be listed for hearing at an early date.  
In the meanwhile, original record be called for.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Om Parkash Sharma  
Date: 2015.03.24  
17:00:35 IST  
Reason:

[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER