

¢ ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 2110/2009

NARENDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH
CRL.A. NO.2111/2009

Date : 22/09/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

*
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.09.2015, top of the list, subject to overnight part
heard matter, if any.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

*Appearance not given

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2015.09.23
14:12:28 IST
Reason: